
COLOR SERVICES

WAXING

Bleach

Highlighting

Facial Waxing

Highlighting-Tint 2-3 Color

Permanent Wave

Retouch

REG

REG

$15.00

$30.00

$4 +Tax

$40.00+

$20.00

$10.00+

65+ OHP

65+

$13.00 Reg.

$28.00 Reg.

$3 +Tax

$38.00+ Reg.

HAIR SERVICES
Blow Dry & Iron

Corn Rows

Deep Moisturizing

Haircuts & Styles are included with any chemical service.
$5.00 charge for every additional box of color or perm used.
Special interest groups must call in advance to set up an appointment.

REG
$4.00

$15.00

$5.00

65+ OHP
$3.00 $3.00

$13.00 $10.00

$5.00 Reg.

$18.00 Reg.

$8.00+ Reg.

OHP

$3 +Tax

NAILS SERVICES
Artificial Nails

Manicure

Pedicure

Paraffin Dip

REG
$15 +Tax

$5 +Tax

$15 +Tax

$5 +Tax

65+ OHP
$13 +Tax Reg.

$4 +Tax $3 +Tax

$13 +Tax $10 +Tax

$4 +Tax $3 +Tax

FACIAL SERVICES
Facial

Facial + Pack or Mask

REG
$5 +Tax

$8 +Tax

65+ OHP
$4 +Tax $3 +Tax

$7 +Tax $3 +Tax

Hair Cut $6.00 $5.00 $3.00

Malibu Treatment w/ Style $10.00 $8.00 Reg.

Shampoo & Set $4.00 $3.00 $3.00

Spiral $35.00 $33.00 Reg.

Tint (P/SP) $20.00 $18.00 Reg.

Tinsel (5 pc / 10 pc) $5 / $10 Reg. Reg.


