## 664TH HAIR FORCE SALON

NAILS SERUICES	REG	65+	OHP	
Artificial Nails	\$15 +Tax	\$13 +Tax	Reg.	
Manicure	\$5 +Tax	\$4 +Tax	\$3 +Tax	
Pedicure	\$15 +Tax	\$13 +Tax	\$10 +Tax	
Paraffin Dip	\$5 +Tax	\$4 +Tax	\$3 +Tax	
				,

COLOR SERVICES	REG	65+	OHP
Bleach	\$15.00	\$13.00	Reg.
Highlighting	\$30.00	\$28.00	Reg.
Highlighting-Tint 2-3 Color	\$40.00+	\$38.00+	Reg.
Permanent Wave	\$20.00	\$18.00	Reg.
Retouch	\$10.00+	\$8.00+	Reg.
Spiral	\$35.00	\$33.00	Reg.
Tint (P/SP)	\$20.00	\$18.00	Reg.

WAXING	REG	65+	ОНР
Facial Waxing	\$4 +Tax	\$3 +Tax	\$3 +Tax

					\
/	HAIR SERUICES	REG	65+	OHP	
	Blow Dry & Iron	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	
	Corn Rows	\$15.00	\$13.00	\$10.00	
	Deep Moisturizing	\$5.00	\$5.00	Reg.	
	Hair Cut	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$3.00	1000
	Malibu Treatment w/ Style	\$10.00	\$8.00	Reg.	
	Shampoo & Set	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	
	Tinsel (5 pc / 10 pc)	\$5 / \$10	Reg.	Reg.	

FACIAL SERVICES	REG	65+	ОНР
Facial	\$5 +Tax	\$4 +Tax	\$3 +Tax
Facial + Pack or Mask	\$8 +Tax	\$7 +Tax	\$3 +Tax



- Haircuts & Styles are included with any chemical service.\$5.00 charge for every additional box of color or perm used.
- Special interest groups must call in advance to set up an appointment.